27-28/05/2006 - OPEN INTERNATIONAL DES JEUNES - INJ PARIS

Benjamin Sup Leger 30-35 Kg Masculin Kumité (8 Par.)

1 - 9185116 MATOUB GHILAS |OD] FRA ]950034 |MICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES|SARCELLES

2 - 9319889 MANDLER GREGORY |OD] FRA ]340025 |MONTPELLIER KARATE |]MONTPELLIER

3 - 9485818 BEGHIN JEREMY |OD] FRA |830641 |ASSOC ESPACE AVENIR INANS LES PINS
3 - 9452394  JOASSY PIERRIC |OD] FRA 690125 JUN ARTS MARTIAUX LYONNAIS]GENAS

5 - 9512012 GALINA MONTEIRO HAMILTON]OD] FRA |20016 |KAMAE CLUB KARATE |SAINT QUENTIN
5 - 9920382 MZULFAQAAR ALI [OD] SRI ]992038 |SRI LANKA |-

Benjamin Leger -40 Kg Masculin Kumité (11 Par.)

1 - 9930075 DE COSTER JULIEN |OD] BEL ]|993007 |BELGIQUE -

2 - 9460461 BERTHOME JULIEN |OD] FRA ]920064 |JUNION CHATILLON CLUB |CHATILLON

3 - 9173309 CHERIFI KHALID |OD] FRA ]440078 | ETUDES KARATE ST NAZAIRE|SAINT NAZAIRE

3 - 9258194  JOSEPHINE MELVIN |OD] FRA 9730606 ]US MANANAISE SECKARATE | MANA

5 - 9265570  JESTIN TITOUAN |OD] FRA ]290618 |DAMARTIAUX RELECQ KERHUON]|LE RELECQ KERHUON
5 - 9930341  ZUT LESLEY |OD] NED ]|993034 |NEDERLAND |-

Benjamin Mi Moyen -45 Kg Masculin Kumité (7 Par.)

1 - 9205566  GILLET ANTHONY JOD] FRA |540018 |COS VILLERS KARATE IVILLERS LES NANCY
2 - 9477684  BOUJAABA ABDEL OIHI JOD|] FRA |250635 |SAUVEGARDE KARATE CLUB  |BESANCON

3 - 9273975 MAILLOT GEOFFREY JOD| FRA |9740038|CENTRE ETUDE KARATE |ST CLOTILDE

3 - 1530417  SIMON KEVIN JOD| FRA |440034 |KARATE TAI PORNICHETIN  |PORNICHET

5 - 9200281  MURDAY KENNY JOD] FRA 930080 |[K C V O IVILLEPINTE

5 - 9930341  KALAYCI UMUT JOD|] NED |993034 |NEDERLAND -

1 - 9930221 MUNKAESIT MATE |OD] HUN ]993022 |HONGRIE

2 - 9402931 EMILE BRYAN |OD] FRA ]|9740021] CLUB REUNION SECT KARATElSAINT DENIS
3 - 9517411 LI1BIZAMGOMO JACQUES |OD] BEL |770138 |CENTRE DE KARATE DE MEAUX]MEAUX

3 - 9363597 MOKADEM KOREY |OD] FRA ]340025 |MONTPELLIER KARATE |]MONTPELLIER
5 - 10037512 MOURA BRUNO |OD] FRA ]630012 |SP BEAUMONTOISE KARATE DO|BEAUMONT

5 - 9119909 SEMONELLA FABIEN |OD] FRA |60115 |[NICE ELITE SPORT INICE

Benjamin Mi Lourd -55 Kg Masculin Kumité (7 Par.)

1 - 9930501 RHYS DAVIES |OD] WAL ]993050 |PAYS DE GALLE

2 - 9246311 SABATINI MICHAEL |OD] FRA |570611 |MOURAI KC HETTANGE GRANDE|HETTANGE GRANDE

3 - 9143943 MICHENEAU AXEL |OD] FRA ]|440034 |KARATE TAI PORNICHETIN |PORNICHET

3 - 9930341  JANSSENS DYLAN |OD] NED ]|993034 |NEDERLAND -

5 - 9270108 DEMARTHEAUX FLORIAN |OD] FRA ]540018 |COS VILLERS KARATE |VILLERS LES NANCY
5 - 9453402  AMARA ALEXANDRE |OD] FRA ]750160 |CLUB DAUMESNIL |PARIS

FFE|CARATEWYS

et disciplines associées

IVAL D OISE (1DF)
| LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
|COTE D AZUR
ILYONNAIS

IPICARDIE

|ASIE

| EUROPE

|[HAUTS DE SEINE (IDF)
IPAYS DE LA LOIRE

| GUYANE

|BRETAGNE

| EUROPE

| LORRAINE

| FRANCHE COMTE
|REUNION

IPAYS DE LA LOIRE
ISEINE ST DENIS (IDF)
| EUROPE

| EUROPE

|REUNION

ISEINE ET MARNE (IDF)
| LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
| AUVERGNE

|COTE D AZUR

| EUROPE

| LORRAINE

IPAYS DE LA LOIRE

| EUROPE

| LORRAINE

|PARIS (1DF)



27-28/05/2006 - OPEN INTERNATIONAL DES JEUNES - INJ PARIS

Benjamin Lourd -60 Kg Masculin Kumité (8 Par.)

9277827
9342418
9204739
9366768
9395824
9208552

GO wWwN P
|

AMOUROUX DAVID JoD|
GUICHARD JEREMY joD|
GUERNINOUCHE SAMI joD]|
REY JEREMY joD|
LOUISOR FREDERIC joD|
FRIONNET MICKAEL joD|

] 330026

|830638 |TE DU LITTORAL DES MAURES]CAVALAIRE SUR MER

| SPORTS ATH MERIGNAC

|MERIGNAC

950603 |ATE CLUB DE GOUSSAINVILLE]GOUSSAINVILLE
| 840605 |N SPORTIVE PONTIENNE USPK|LE PONTET
|9730016]1 S K A RYU

| 700010

Benjamin Sup Lourd -65 Kg Masculin Kumité (10 Par.)

- 9338528
- 9246569
- 9207583
9930501
- 9609410
- 9333696

ES SADIKI WISSAM [8]]]
ALVES GEOFFREY |0D]
LUCAS MATTHIEU |0D]
SCOTT PARAMORE |0D]
LARTIGUE DONOVAN |0D]
PATANCHON MATHIEU |0D]

] 950034
] 540006
|270017
] 993050
]940023
] 330007

Benjamin Sup Lourd +65 Kg Masculin Kumité (6 Par.)

9286383
9513470
9227347
- 9463526
10109601

GQwWwNPEF
1

- 9930341
- 10047639
- 9930071
9448849
- 9334847
- 9423138

ANGUILEY ETIENNE |0D]
DORDONNE THOMAS |0D]
ROCCA SERRA JACQUES |oD]
CAUET ALEXIS |oD]
HUET MARCEL |0D]
Benjamin Sup Leger 30-35 Kg Féminin Kumité
OU AISSA ISRA [e]]]
HAUTON AMAND INE |0D]
PIRAS VICTORIA |0D]
HAMZA CHERIHANE |0D]
ETCHEVERRY CYNTHIA [e]]]
JAMMET MATHILDE |oD]

- 9308176
- 9930341
- 9440106
9336433
- 9199793
- 9415444

THOUY EMILY JoD]
ZWANEVELD EVA joD|
SPADACCINI LUCILE joD|
DAHOUR NOEFISSIA joD|
DIRANZO ANGELINA joD|
BAZENET MARINE joD|

1690637
] 750210
]200613
] 720019
] 600060

]993034
]130635
]993007
1910033
] 640005
] 160003

]920063
1993034
| 710034
]490612
] 340025
1210039

|LA VAUDOISE KARATE

| CAYENNE
|HERICOURT

[MICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES|SARCELLES

| KARATE CLUB DE CRUSNES
|SEN KARATE LOUVIERS
| PAYS DE GALLE

| CRUSNES
| LOUVIERS

IC S L GTE MAISON ALFORT |MAISONS ALFORT
|ESSE SPORTIVE STE EULALIE|STE EULALIE

|E KARATE FRANCHEVILLE CKF]FRANCHEVILLE
| A SAPEURS POMPIERS PARIS|PARIS

| KARATE SAMOURAI AJACCIEN
|C O C KARATE
|BUSHIDO KARATE DU VALOIS

INEDERLAND

IDE BARROS KARATE CLUB
| BELGIQUE

JASL JANVILLE LARDY
IKARATE CLUB DE MAULEON
IKARATE CLUB DE RUELLE

|CLICHY WADO RYU

| NEDERLAND

| KARATE DO 71

| KARATE TIMING EVOLUTION
|MONTPELLIER KARATE

| BEAUNE KARATE CLUB

|AJACCIO
|CHATEAU DU LOIR
|CREPY EN VALOIS

l.
IMARSEILLE
l.

| LARDY
|MAULEON
|RUELLE

ICLICHY

l.

ICHALON SUR SAONE
| ANGERS
IMONTPELLIER

| BEAUNE

|AQUITAINE
|COTE D AZUR
IVAL D OISE

| PROVENCE

| GUYANE

| FRANCHE COMTE

(1DF)

IVAL D OISE

| LORRAINE
INORMAND I E

| EUROPE

IVAL DE MARNE
|AQUITAINE

(1DF)

(1DF)

ILYONNAIS
|PARIS (1DF)
| CORSE

|PAYS DE LA LOIRE
IPICARDIE

| EUROPE

| PROVENCE
| EUROPE

| ESSONNE (1DF)
|AQUITAINE

|POITOU CHARENTES

|[HAUTS DE SEINE (IDF)
| EUROPE

| BOURGOGNE

|PAYS DE LA LOIRE

| LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
| BOURGOGNE



27-28/05/2006 - OPEN INTERNATIONAL DES JEUNES - INJ PARIS

9533250
9343475
9483405
9302032
9930341
9335120

GO wWwN P
|

Benjamin Mi Moyen -45 Kg Féminin Kumité (6
GANTEAUME LISA [e]]]
HUYNH MELINA |0D]
ETIENNE SARAH |0D]
MOUGET AMELIA |0D]
DE BONDT SHIRLEY |0D]
ZIMMERMANN OLIVIA [e]] ]

FRA |130635
FRA |840632
FRA ]340025
FRA |340025
NED |993034
FRA |670627

Benjamin Moyen -50 Kg Féminin Kumité (9 Par.)

1 - 9400568
2 - 9556096
3 - 9429482
3 - 9308754
5 - 9363493
5 - 9930071

Benjamin Mi

IGNACE LUCIE [8]]]
DJIMILI WAHIDA |0D]
FERNANDES ANGEL INA |0D]
GUITARD CHLOE |0D]

LAACHIR AMINA joD|

FRA |9740060|KARATE CLUB DE STE ROSE

FRA |130093
FRA |130635
FRA |600629
FRA |210023
BEL |993007

|DE BARROS KARATE CLUB |MARSEILLE
|AVIGNON DOJO | AVIGNON
|MONTPELLIER KARATE |]MONTPELLIER
IMONTPELLIER KARATE |MONTPELLIER

| NEDERLAND l.
|ATE ACADEMIE SPORTS ELITE|BRUMATH

ISAINTE ROSE
JASPTT MARSEILLE SKARATE |MARSEILLE
IDE BARROS KARATE CLUB IMARSEILLE
IKARATE CLUB DE LIANCOURT |LIANCOURT
JON SP CHEMINOTS DIJONNAIS|DIJON

| BELGIQUE l.

1 - 9221003
2 - 9314480
3 - 9229002
3 - 9481747
5 - 9395564
5 - 10124243

DINICOLO GWENDOLINE |OD]
Lourd -55 Kg Féminin Kumité (9
RAHHO SARAH |oD]
EL KATI SOHAD |OD]
FILIPPI CELINE |oD|
MATOUB LAMYA |oD|
MOUSSA SIHAME |0D]
NOEL AMANDINE |oD]

FRA |130635
FRA |910002
FRA |540006
FRA |950034
FRA |920067
FRA ]910090

|DE BARROS KARATE CLUB |MARSEILLE
|ANIMATION GRIGNY 11 |GRIGNY
| KARATE CLUB DE CRUSNES | CRUSNES

[MICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES]SARCELLES
| COURBEVOIE SPORTS KARATE |COURBEVOIE
| R COCATRE DE FLEURY MERO|FLEURY MEROGIS

FRA ]9740685] CTRE ETUDE KARATE SALINE]SALINE

1 - 9232562
2 - 9280505
3 - 9494157
3 - 10112180
5 - 9462467
5 - 9290159

SERAPHIN FRANCHISCA
CADIEUX CINDY

TORRO TIPHANY |0D]
LARTIN MORGANE |0D]
TAHIRI MOUNIA |0D]
LOMBARD NOEMIE |0D]

FRA |210044
FRA |130167
FRA |950034
FRA ]910004
FRA |750016

Benjamin Sup Lourd +60 Kg Féminin Kumité (6 Par.)

9329198
9197758
10120476
9155352

WWN P
[

DOUILLARD MELANIE oD
DOITEAUX FLORIANE oD
BRYANT . oD
BALBLANC ELISE JoD|

FRA 440047
FRA |540029
FRA 130620
FRA |900011

| KAGYKAN |ST APOLLINAIRE
| ZANSHIN DOJO |MARTIGUES
[MICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES]SARCELLES

[US RIS ORANGIS |RIS ORANGIS

| TAIK1 CLUB | PARIS

|E SAVENAISIENNE DE KARATE]SAVENAY
| KARATE CLUB LONGUYONNAIS |JLONGUYON
| MARSEILLAIS UNIVERSITE C|MARSEILLE
| RATE SHOTOKAN CRAVANCHOIS|CRAVANCHE

| PROVENCE

| PROVENCE

| LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
| LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
| EUROPE

| ALSACE

|REUNION
| PROVENCE
| PROVENCE
IPICARDIE
| BOURGOGNE
| EUROPE

| PROVENCE
| ESSONNE (1DF)
| LORRAINE

IVAL D OISE (1DF)
|[HAUTS DE SEINE (IDF)
| ESSONNE (1DF)

IREUNION

| BOURGOGNE
| PROVENCE
IVAL D OISE
| ESSONNE
IPARIS

(1DF)
(1DF)
(1DF)

|PAYS DE LA LOIRE
| LORRAINE

| PROVENCE

| FRANCHE COMTE



27-28/05/2006 - OPEN INTERNATIONAL DES JEUNES - INJ PARIS

Minime Sup Leger -50 Kg Masculin Kumité (12 Par.)

1 - 9930271 KALVIS KALNINSH |OD] LAT ]993027 |LETTONIE |- | EUROPE

2 - 9064474 BRUREAU THOMAS |OD] FRA ]910608 |SAINT MICHEL SPORTS JAINT MICHEL SUR ORGE]ESSONNE (1DF)
3 - 9930071 PIRAS RAPHAEL |OD] BEL ]|993007 |BELGIQUE |- | EUROPE

3 - 9151224 BENITO SEBASTIEN |OD] BEL ]|690638 |F C LYON ARTS MARTIAUX |CALUIRE |LYONNAIS

5 - 9102151 BERNARD JIMMY |OD] FRA |60141 |MAKOTO INICE |COTE D AZUR

5 - 9201967 GENET LIONEL |OD] FRA ]340052 |KARATE CLUB CLERMONTAIS |CLERMONT L HERAULT |LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

1 - 9255749  BOUSSKOUR ELFAROUK JOD|] FRA |720008 |SAMOURAI 2000 ILE MANS |PAYS DE LA LOIRE

2 - 9291680 OUFILAL IMAD JOD|] FRA |490037 |KARATE CLUB CHEMILLOIS  |CHEMILLE |PAYS DE LA LOIRE

3 - 9229013  CANZERINI MATHIEU JOD|] FRA |540006 |KARATE CLUB DE CRUSNES  |CRUSNES | LORRAINE

3 - 1525802 AJELLO MATHIEU JOD| FRA |130635 |DE BARROS KARATE CLUB IMARSEILLE | PROVENCE

5 - 9363329  ZAHDALI HICHAM JOD] FRA |930641 |GRSCNKT INEUILLY SUR MARNE  |SEINE ST DENIS (IDF)
5 - 9930341  PHAM KIM NATH JOD| NED |993034 |NEDERLAND l- | EUROPE

1 - 8972907  ALESANDRINI THOMAS |OD] FRA |60115 |NICE ELITE SPORT INICE |COTE D AZUR

2 - 9334519 COUDERT ALEXANDRE |OD] FRA ]20013 |AS KARATE SOISSONS | SOISSONS |PICARDIE

3 - 9930341  VINCENT RICK |OD] NED ]993034 |NEDERLAND - | EUROPE

3 - 9041913 LEBSIR MESSAOUD |OD] FRA ]590606 |SHOTOKAN KARATE ROUBAIX |ROUBAIX | FLANDRES ARTOIS
5 - 9475059 DEBAILLIE CHRISTOPHER |OD] FRA |590194 |ARATE CLUB DE CONDE K C C]CONDE SUR ESCAUT | FLANDRES ARTOIS
5 - 8980149 RAUCHE MAXIME |OD] FRA |630032 |MERIE DE CLERMONT FERRAND|MONT FERRAND CEDEX 2]AUVERGNE

1 - 9036718 BENAYAD OUALID |OD] FRA 130159 [N SPORTIVE ST LOUIS SUCRE|MARSEILLE | PROVENCE

2 - 9261896 LETANG JOACHIM |OD] FRA |850005 |FONTENAY KARATE SHOTOKAN |FONTENAY LE COMTE |PAYS DE LA LOIRE

3 - 9118052 MALLARD JEREMY |OD] BEL ]|190006 |OKAl KARATE CLUB DE BRIVE|BRIVE |LIMOUSIN

3 - 9930341 KOHLEN XAVIER |OD] NED ]993034 |NEDERLAND |- | EUROPE

5 - 9276097  ALLAIN ALEXANDRE |OD] FRA ]850003 |O EPINERIN SECTION KARATE|L EPINE |PAYS DE LA LOIRE

5 - 9109748  AGAMALU FABIAN |OD] FRA ]9860031] MUNICIPAL SPORTIF DUMBEA|DUMBEA 98830 |NOUVELLE CALEDONIE

1 - 9475058 BENDIAB SALIM |OD] FRA 590194 |ARATE CLUB DE CONDE K C C|CONDE SUR ESCAUT | FLANDRES ARTOIS

2 - 9437043 LAKEHAL TARIK |OD] FRA ]|950603 |ATE CLUB DE GOUSSAINVILLE]GOUSSAINVILLE |VAL D OISE (IDF)
3 - 9108451 LINOSSIER CEDRIC |OD] FRA ]|420620 |SENTE |SAINT ETIENNE |LYONNAIS

3 - 9072743 METIVIER SEBASTIEN |OD] FRA ]|330052 |JUDO CLUB CADAUJACAIS | CAUDAUJAC |AQUITAINE

5 - 9107768 COLOMBO JULIEN |OD] FRA ]130240 |BERRE KARATE CLUB |BERRE L ETANG | PROVENCE

5 - 9297388 SPINA FREDERIC |OD] FRA ]130704 |FULL KARATE ACADEMIE |MARSEILLE | PROVENCE



27-28/05/2006 - OPEN INTERNATIONAL DES JEUNES - INJ PARIS

Minime Lourd -75 Kg Masculin Kumité (10 Par.)

| SAMOURAT 2000 |LE MANS
| KARATE CLUB MOUVALLOIS | MOUVAUX
| NEDERLAND -

| KARATE TIMING EVOLUTION JANGERS
| KARATE INTER EVREUX | EVREUX

|ON SP GRAVIGNY SECTION KA]JGRAVIGNY EVREUX

IKAJYN CLUB |PARIS
IEMI KARATE CLUB DE FEYZIN|FEYZIN
| NEDERLAND l.

IMICALE SPORTIVE SARCELLES|SARCELLES

|DE BARROS KARATE CLUB |MARSEILLE
|SIK PHOCEEN |MARSEILLE
|SEN NO SEN KARATE CLUB | VENISSIEUX

| KARATE DO CLUB LIGNY |[LIGNY EN BARROIS
|KAN KARATE CL HAUTE SAVOI]SEYNOD

ISEN NO SEN KARATE CLUB | VENISSIEUX

|ARA CL PLESSIS BELLEVILLE]PLESSIS BELLEVILLE
|A D B KTE GARGES | GARGES LES GONESSE
| KARATE CLUB CLERMONTAIS |CLERMONT L HERAULT
IN SPORTIVE PONTIENNE USPK|LE PONTET

| NEDERLAND

|ENTSPFALAISIENNE KARATE |FALAISE

|PIC KARATE CL DE BEAUVAIS|BEAUVAIS

| NEDERLAND l.
IS K B EPINAY SOUS SENART |EPINAY SOUS SENART
I1 K S ASEP | BESANCON

| KARATE SHOTOKAN CONCHOIS JCONCHES EN OUCHE

1 - 10091828 PATTIER JULIEN |OD] FRA |720008
2 - 9194418  VANDEKERCKHOVE JEROME |OD] BEL |590015
3 - 9930341 DE WEERD DYLAN |OD] NED ]|993034
3 - 9292505 BERKANE MALIK |OD] FRA 490612
5 - 9287751  GOULE AXEL |OD] FRA |270016
5 - 9133125 CLAVAUD JEREMY |OD] FRA ]|270009
Minime Sup Lourd +75 Kg Masculin Kumité (4 Par.)

1 - 9401379 VANDENDRIESSCHE FLORENT |OD| BEL |750032
2 - 9077501  CANILLAS LILIAN |OD] FRA ]690081
3 - 9930341  KOHLEN JACQUES |OD] NED ]|993034
3 - 9137087  SHEHZAD ZONAIN |OD] FRA ]|950034
Minime Leger -45 Kg Féminin Kumité (7 Par.)

1 - 9570764  BEZZINA LAURY |OD] FRA 130635
2 - 9489065 BOUNAB CHAHINEZ |OD] BEL ]130640
3 - 9109842  HASNI AZIZA |OD] FRA |690077
3 - 9031759 VAN LANDE ADELINE |0D] FRA |550008
5 - 9524751  MARCANGEL1 OCEANE |OD] FRA |740016
5 - 9379618  ABDALLAH HAJIRA |OD] FRA |690077
Minime Mi Moyen -50 Kg Féminin Kumité (9 Par.)

1 - 9169731  BARRAGAO ALEXIA |OD] FRA |600602
2 - 9397196 HAN SIBEL |OD] FRA ]950037
3 - 9157075  ARCHINARD SOPHIE |OD] FRA ]340052
3 - 9130759  LESSEAU CELINE |OD] FRA |840605
5 - 9930341 VAN DOORN SAMANTHA |OD] NED ]|993034
5 - 9283506  GUILMIN CAMILLE |OD] FRA ]140042
Minime Moyen -55 Kg Féminin Kumité (10 Par.)

1 - 8939404  CAPLAIN CAMILLE |oD] FRA |600019
2 - 9930341  TIMMER ASHLEY |OD] NED ]|993034
3 - 9365160 DEMETZ LAURA |OD] FRA ]910626
3 - 9129168  BEGUERETTE CHERIFA |0D] BEL |250017
5 - 9270451 CAULIEN LINDSAY |OD] FRA ]270613
5 - 9175978  RAHMA LINA |OD] FRA ]940058

IN SPORTIVE FONTENAYSIENNE]|FONTENAY SOUS BOIS

IPAYS DE LA LOIRE
| FLANDRES ARTOIS
| EUROPE

IPAYS DE LA LOIRE
INORMANDIE
INORMANDIE

IPARIS
ILYONNAIS

| EUROPE
IVAL D OISE

(1DF)

(1DF)

| PROVENCE
| PROVENCE
|LYONNAIS
| LORRAINE
|SAVOIE DAUPHINE
|LYONNAIS

IPICARDIE

IVAL D OISE (1DF)
| LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
| PROVENCE

| EUROPE

INORMANDIE

IPICARDIE

| EUROPE

| ESSONNE

| FRANCHE COMTE
INORMAND I E
IVAL DE MARNE

(1DF)

(1DF)



27-28/05/2006 - OPEN INTERNATIONAL DES JEUNES - INJ PARIS

Minime Mi Lourd -60 Kg Féminin Kumité (8 Par.)

9106677
8995047
9196949
9930341
9348081
9586917

GO wWwN P
|

BELGODERE MARINE
AIT IBRAHIM MAUD
VALIGNAT MARINE
BERROUBA BAHI1JA
RONCALLI ELODIE
MENTEYNE BERENICE

JOD| FRA
JOD| FRA
JoD] BEL
JoD] NED
JOD| FRA
JoD| BEL

Minime Lourd +60 Kg Féminin Kumité (12 Par.)

1 - 9130494
2 - 9930341
3 - 9318859
3 - 9930221
5 - 9228730
5 - 10013425

GREGORIS OPHELIE
BORSJE ANNEMIEK
BLIZAK SARAH
METZGER SANDRA
YACOUBI INES
FLORENTIN A LAURE

JOD| FRA
JoD| NED
JoD| FRA
JOD] HUN
JOD| FRA
JoD| BEL

| 130704
|830626
] 440009
]993034
] 690050
|130167

1630041
]993034
| 250032
]993022
] 950105
] 830665

| FULL KARATE ACADEMIE
|[LE PETIT SAMOURAI

|ASPTT NANTES SEC KARATE

| NEDERLAND

IMARSEILLE
IST RAPHAEL
INANTES

|LLE RENAISSANCE LYONNAISE|LYON

| ZANSHIN DOJO

|ORCINES KARATE DO
| NEDERLAND

| KARATE CLUB BETHONCOURT

|HONGRIE
|ASSOA KARATE
|BRIGNOLES KARATE TODE

| MART IGUES

|ORCINES

| BETHONCOURT

l.

ISAINT OUEN L AUMONE
IBRIGNOLES

| PROVENCE

|COTE D AZUR
|PAYS DE LA LOIRE
| EUROPE

|LYONNAIS

| PROVENCE

| AUVERGNE

| EUROPE

| FRANCHE COMTE
| EUROPE

IVAL D OISE
|COTE D AZUR

(1DF)



